
Sl.No Sr. # Application Id Name / Father's Name Mobile Course Name Name of Scheme Current Application Status Scheme 

Type

1 1 AS202122000652655 DIPAK CHETRY / Indra 

bahadur chetry

7635979208 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEMAT

ICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

2 2 AS202122000776034 JIBAN CHETRY / HEM 

BAHADUR CHETRY

7577844822 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEMAT

ICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

3 7 AS202122001246097 RAKESH KUMAR DALOI / 

Uttam doloi

8638299261 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

4 9 AS202122001414284 BHAKTA DAV DAS  / 

PRABODH DAS

8011875140 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

5 10 AS202122001419750 ANKUR JYOTI DAS / 

Sankar das

7635985833 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

6 11 AS202122001430451 MOROMI RAY / HIRAN 

RAY

7099563404 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

7 15 AS202122001528583 DAVID NATH  / NARAYAN 

NATH

7637989525 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

8 20 AS202122001626379 GITIKA DAS  / DALIM DAS 6003032601 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

9 22 AS202122001714581 DIPANKAR DEKA  / Jatin 

Deka

8638268629 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEMAT

ICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

10 27 AS202122001973092 KANIKA DAS / SANTOSH 

DAS

9394222524 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)



11 29 AS202122002177284 RIPAN MEDHI / 

BHUMIDHAR MEDHI

9101864821 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

12 30 AS202122002227369 MARAMI DAS / DULAL 

DAS

9864945587 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

13 31 AS202122002228235 TRISHNA TAMULY  / 

CHAKRADHAR TAMULY

9864812605 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

14 33 AS202122002233804 SMRITI TALUKDAR  / 

TAPAN TALUKDAR

8822413215 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

15 34 AS202122002238267 LUNA TAMULY  / 

SUNANDIT TAMULY

7002313802 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

16 35 AS202122002317565 SONALI PATHAK / DULAL 

PATHAK

7086851138 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

17 37 AS202122002414094 JONARDAN DAS  / 

GIGANTA DAS

9365650917 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

18 41 AS202122002421564 BARASHA DAS / UTTAM 

DAS

9365652897 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(POLITICAL 

SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

19 43 AS202122002470812 BRAJEN KUMAR / MANAB 

KUMAR

9101147448 M.SC (MATHEMATICS) POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

20 47 AS202122002555437 RICHA PATOWARY / AJIT 

PATOWARY

9864301466 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

21 48 AS202122002558288 JINA PATOWARY / AJIT 

PATOWARY

6001148462 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

22 52 AS202122002588848 MINAKSRI DAS / NIREN 

DAS

9394717299 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



23 57 AS202122002593143 MANASH DAS / DEBAN 

DAS

7099238967 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

24 58 AS202122002593307 NITISH DAS  / NAKUL DAS 7896901510 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

25 66 AS202122002603921 KABITA DAS / SONTOSH 

DAS

6001662427 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

26 71 AS202122002618567 KABITA DAS / PRADIP 

DAS

8472984209 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

27 74 AS202122002619866 MARAMI DAS / 

HEMCHANDRA DAS

9101573518 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

28 75 AS202122002620638 SURAVI DAS / BALEN DAS 9365782614 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

29 76 AS202122002620823 KALPAJYOTI DAS / 

PRASHANTA DAS

9678874108 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

30 85 AS202122003276357 PRAGATI DAS / BAKUL 

DAS

7577927397 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

31 94 AS202122003465111 NAMRATA PATOWARY  / 

LOHIT CH PATOWARY

8133915073 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

32 95 AS202122003466311 ANKITA NATH  / CHARAN 

NATH

6900206529 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

33 96 AS202122003566629 NAYANTARA THAKURIA / 

Niranjan thakuria

8761906301 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

34 100 AS202122003618676 HIMASHRI DAS / DWIJEN 

DAS

6003812624 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEMAT

ICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



35 104 AS202122003637425 BANJITA NATH / DIPEN 

NATH

9707166906 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

36 112 AS202122003707824 NIHARIKA NATH / SARAT 

NATH

6003157375 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

37 119 AS202122003716579 DAYABATI NATH / DILIP 

NATH

9864575345 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

38 122 AS202122003754365 KARINA DAS / RABIN DAS 9395433192 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

39 123 AS202122003757550 MANJITA DAS / PINKU 

DAS

7002783845 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

40 124 AS202122003758161 BARNALI RAY  / LATE 

BHADRA NATH RAY

6002772249 MASTER OF 

MATHEMATICS

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by the 

State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
Fresh

41 126 AS202122003770204 KALPANA THAKURIA / 

Niranjan thakuria

9707962922 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

42 127 AS202122003783573 CHINMAY NATH / 

GOBINDA NATH

7086915772 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

43 131 AS202122003837079 MANAB TALUKDAR / 

BALEN TALUKDAR

6003154052 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(ANTHROPO

LOGY)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

44 143 AS202122003965723 MANIA DAS / DUSMANTA 

DAS

8753965391 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

45 152 AS202122004025962 PUNYATARA NATH  / 

RABINDRA NATH

9395493467 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

46 153 AS202122004026593 DEEPJYOTI NATH / 

RAJAT NATH

7896016213 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



47 163 AS202122004089317 PAMPY DAS / PADMA 

DAS

8822685776 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

48 164 AS202122004089512 ANAMIKA DAS  / BHUSAN 

DAS

9365039513 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

49 168 AS202122004113136 HIMAKSHI DAS / 

SATYABAN DAS

6003142760 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

50 169 AS202122004115199 HIMASRI DAS / RANJIT 

DAS

6900268241 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

51 174 AS202122004168082 LIPIKA DAS  / DANDI DAS 8822143565 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

52 178 AS202122004170947 KHEM KUMARI CHETRY / 

TILOK CHETRY

6900829123 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

53 179 AS202122004171533 MINA CHETRI  / BOM 

BAHADUR CHETRI

7896833939 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

54 180 AS202122004172549 SARITA KARKY  / LIL 

KARKY

6003834617 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

55 181 AS202122004180704 SUJATA SEAL / JADHU 

SEAL

7578818988 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

56 182 AS202122004180859 TANMOY ROY / MRINAL 

ROY

7099379153 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(PHYSICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

57 183 AS202122004181413 SARASWATI SAHU  / SIBO 

PRASAD SAHU

7577057523 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

58 186 AS202122004184612 MITHU DAS / NAKUL DAS 6003145735 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



59 188 AS202122004185049 JUGASRI NATH / 

BHABANI NATH

6000511922 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

60 190 AS202122004203916 NABANITA DAS / MADHAB 

DAS

7099378467 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

61 196 AS202122004379053 HEMLATA NATH  / 

BHABEN NATH

7099628919 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

62 197 AS202122004381867 BARNALI NATH / TARUN 

NATH

9707505150 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

63 203 AS202122004435618 ROSHAN CHETRY / DIL 

BAHADUR CHATRY

9957324066 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

64 205 AS202122004543852 BARASHA DAS / PRADIP 

DAS

7896462662 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

65 214 AS202122004594458 KARAN KUMAR DAS / 

HEMANTA KUMAR DAS

8812098140 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

66 218 AS202122004632125 PRASANTA KUMAR NATH 

/ SONARAM NATH

6000682571 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

67 219 AS202122004636108 BITUPAN DAS / GAUTAM 

DAS

6003349976 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

68 220 AS202122004671363 MRINMAY MEDHI  / 

BHAGYESWAR MEDHI

6002787645 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

69 221 AS202122004671516 BABITA DAS  / HARSHA 

DAS

8822408524 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

70 223 AS202122004678207 SANJIB KUMAR DAS / 

DIPAK DAS

8638389014 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEMAT

ICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



71 225 AS202122004684440 SOURAV PATOWARY / 

DULAL PATOWAY

7896007650 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

72 226 AS202122004685674 PURABI DAS / KHAGEN 

DAS

8133874977 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

73 227 AS202122004687057 ANAMIKA MAZUMDAR / 

BIMAL MAZUMDAR

9365596467 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

74 233 AS202122004704147 NEBADITA CHOUDHURY / 

NANDA CHOUDHURY

6003953780 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

75 238 AS202122004716676 HARIPRIYA CHOUDHURY 

/ Tapan

choudhury

6000794408 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

76 239 AS202122004718446 KRISHNA BAIDYA / 

GIRINDRA BAIDYA

8638121385 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

77 242 AS202122004721918 RIPUNJAY DAS / SUDHAN 

DAS

6900271014 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

78 249 AS202122004739161 BABITA NATH / DWIPEN 

NATH

6000482995 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

79 251 AS202122004739687 BABITARA DAS / 

DIMBESWAR DAS

6002674252 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

80 252 AS202122004742898 DALIMI CHOUDHURY / 

BIPUL CHOUDHURY

8368741281 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

81 256 AS202122004751923 GAYATRI DAS / 

SADANANDA DAS

6003059994 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

82 263 AS202122004806034 INUPRIYA DAS / SANGIT 

DAS

9707470453 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



83 267 AS202122004816323 PRIYANKA DAS / ASWANI 

DAS

6003376110 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

84 271 AS202122004822425 BARASHA DAS / DATTA 

RAM DAS

9365287588 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

85 281 AS202122004844291 JABA TALUKDAR / 

DINESH TALUKDAR

9395259312 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

86 283 AS202122004848843 SMITA DAS / 

KARMESWAR DAS

6000593787 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

87 306 AS202122005095876 SANAKYA DAS / PRABIN 

DAS

8135862197 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

88 308 AS202122005152190 SWAPNA DEVNATH / 

BIJOY KUMAR DEVNATH

8761955086 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

89 309 AS202122005164485 PABITRA KUMAR DAS / 

SADANANDA DAS

6003091488 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

90 332 AS202122005311430 RUPJYOTI DAS / MILAN 

KUMAR DAS

9864999833 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

91 334 AS202122005313958 HIRAMONI DAS / 

LAKSHYADHAR DAS

6002068851 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEMAT

ICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

92 336 AS202122005315357 RIBIKA DAS / PRADIP DAS 8133915364 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

93 344 AS202122005385193 LUKUMONI FDAS / 

CHANDRA DAS

8822498307 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

94 345 AS202122005387877 NITYANANDA ROY / 

PRAFULLA ROY

6000210347 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(PHYSICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



95 347 AS202122005409721 SANKUMAR BHARALI / 

DINESH BHARALI

9365300660 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

96 348 AS202122005410338 UDAY BARMAN  / BIPIN 

BARMAN

8011196335 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

97 354 AS202122005529686 SAMARJYOTI DAS / 

JAYANTA DAS

7099629326 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

98 368 AS202122005707991 ARUNDHATI ROY / 

GOBINDA ROY

9957870220 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

99 371 AS202122005713129 DOLI PATHAK / KRISHNA 

PATHAK

7086902319 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

100 377 AS202122005739939 KANIKA DAS / SUNIL DAS 6000566938 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(EDUCATIO

N)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

101 380 AS202122005756803 JASMINE DAS / PREM 

NARAYAN DAS

9395506929 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

102 386 AS202122005850369 TINKU MEDHI / JIBAN 

MEDHI

8822842743 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

103 387 AS202122005853651 SNEHA PATOWARY / 

DIGANTA PATOWARY

6900972084 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

104 390 AS202122005867618 NIKU MONI MEDHI  / 

DWIJEN MEDHI

9395450279 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

105 393 AS202122005877773 KHIMA PATOWARY / 

NIBEDAN PATOWARY

6002808004 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

106 411 AS202122006079203 PURABI THAKURIA / 

MONORANJAN THAKURIA

9101869144 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



107 416 AS202122006246067 JAYSHREE DAS / DULAL 

CHANDRA DAS

9395408621 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

108 429 AS202122006452431 SIKHAMONI DAS / 

KAMALESWAR DAS

6900070131 MASTER OF 

MATHEMATICS

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

109 430 AS202122006454884 RABIN DAS / KHAGEN 

DAS

9707962994 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEMAT

ICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

110 431 AS202122006458793 GEETANJALI DAS / 

CHABIN DAS

8133065746 MASTER OF 

MATHEMATICS

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

111 435 AS202122006497933 DARPANA DAS / 

TANURAM DAS

6900634643 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

112 436 AS202122006500338 JASHMITA DALAI / 

CHANDRA DALAI

9394089078 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

113 437 AS202122006500584 NATASHA DAS  / BIPUL 

DAS

7002310483 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

114 442 AS202122006515484 HIRAKJYOTI PATOWARY / 

PARMA PATOWARY

6000850177 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

115 452 AS202122006544607 NIRABJYOTI DAS / BINOD 

DAS

7099764178 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

116 470 AS202122006632085 RUPANJALI PATHAK / 

SATISH PATHAK

8474855803 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

117 473 AS202122006634463 KANIKA KUMARI / 

KAMALESWAR KUMAR

9854602749 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

118 475 AS202122006637889 KISHOR DAS / SUNANDA 

DAS

6003317103 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



119 478 AS202122006641944 ANKUR DAS / 

MADHUSUDHAN DAS

9365730961 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

120 492 AS202122006662753 JUMANJYOTI DAS / NABA 

KUMAR DAS

9707166794 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

121 493 AS202122006664023 NIKHITA DAS / HEMEN 

DAS

9085753774 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

122 504 AS202122006677758 KARISHMA DAS / TILAK 

DAS

7099490796 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

123 509 AS202122006683792 RUPSHIKHA KAKATI / 

MAJENDRA KAKATI

7638012761 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

124 516 AS202122006700780 RAHUL DAS / MAHENDRA 

DAS

6000744653 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

125 529 AS202122006745663 NISHITA DAS / JUGAL 

DAS

9854748712 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

126 531 AS202122006750568 NITU DAS / HARICHARAN 

DAS

8822544485 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

127 536 AS202122006759252 ADITI DAS / AJIT DAS 8822321189 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

128 552 AS202122006775523 TUTUMANI THAKURIA / 

PRAHLAD THAKURIA

6002259179 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

129 555 AS202122006777699 BHAIRABI BOR  / 

BALENDRA BORO

7636034291 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

130 558 AS202122006778646 GAYATRI PATOWARY / 

NABIN PATOWARY

7635975460 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



131 559 AS202122006779271 RIMJIM CHOUDHURY / 

BHARAT CHOUDHURY

9678157233 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

132 563 AS202122006781373 CHAMPAK PATOWARY / 

NABIN PATOWARY

6003290321 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

133 565 AS202122006783605 MINTU PATOWARY / 

PUSPA PATOWARY

7099629387 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

134 567 AS202122006785385 KISHOR KAMAL 

PATOWARY / PHANIL 

PATOWARY

6003939059 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

135 568 AS202122006786574 HITUMANI PATOWARY / 

BHUPATI PATOWARY

6000151347 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

136 571 AS202122006793289 GARGI DAS / TILOK DAS 8099985294 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

137 579 AS202122006847033 SAPTADIPA DAS / RATAN 

DAS

6901803953 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

138 585 AS202122006866644 NIKITA DEKA / 

SAILENDRA DEKA

9365494617 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

139 591 AS202122006940595 DUKE CHOUDHURY  / 

NABA KUMAR 

CHOUDHURY

9395579588 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

140 592 AS202122006943783 DIMPI DAS / BANESWAR 

DAS

6000707278 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(EDUCATIO

N)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

141 594 AS202122006945636 RITUMONI PATOWARY / 

KARMESWAR 

PATOWARY

8822829374 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

142 595 AS202122006945886 MANASHA DAS / 

SAMUDRA DAS

8822527430 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



143 599 AS202122006947588 JINI DAS / JANARDAN 

DAS

9864356511 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

144 604 AS202122006957301 TARALI DAS / PRABHAT 

DAS

9395157046 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

145 605 AS202122006959972 BANDANA MEDHI / 

GOBINDA MEDHI

9395631229 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

146 631 AS202122007213565 PARISMITA DOLOI / 

ALAKANANDA DOLOI

6001561394 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(ANTHROPO

LOGY)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

147 632 AS202122007234600 KANGKANA DAS / BISHNU 

DAS

8638069441 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

148 657 AS202122007521929 JONALI KUMARI  / JOTIN 

KUMAR

8822472580 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

149 671 AS202122007680386 DIPAMANI BHARALI / 

PHUKAN BHARALI

8822463299 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

150 673 AS202122007686199 DEBHI TALUKDAR / 

BIREN TALUKDAR

9365650659 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

151 687 AS202122007850017 KOUSHIK DAS / KULO 

DAS

9395179667 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

152 693 AS202122007886707 PRITISHA DAS / NALINI 

DAS

8638135626 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

153 696 AS202122007920985 DHRISTA MAHANTA / 

RAM MAHANTA

7002195973 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

154 705 AS202122008209829 PUJA DAS / JAYRAM DAS 7086908274 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(POLITICAL 

SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



155 710 AS202122008431272 DHARITRI DAS / SANKAR 

DAS

7896015897 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(EDUCATIO

N)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

156 712 AS202122008489829 HIRAKJYOTI DAS / 

PREMESWAR DAS

9401516197 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

157 717 AS202122008626902 RANIMA CHOUDHURY / 

DHRUBAJYOTI 

CHOUDHURY

9678671980 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(EDUCATIO

N)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

158 724 AS202122008646647 BIKARAM DAS / ASWANI 

DAS

8473037472 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

159 731 AS202122008826531 CHUMPY DAS  / PRADIP 

DAS

7099491625 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

160 734 AS202122008832407 NAYANMONI DAS / 

SUBASH CH DAS

6900955493 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

161 741 AS202122008906088 ANAMIKA BARMAN / 

BIPUL BARMAN

7635982960 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

162 742 AS202122008915201 BINAY THAKURIA / 

KUSHAL THAKURIA

7399452524 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

163 743 AS202122008960082 MINTU DAS / 

KHARGESWAR DAS

9395523912 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

164 745 AS202122009025917 BANDITA DAS / HIRANYA 

DAS

6002709713 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

165 747 AS202122009033204 JUNMANI DAS / RABI DAS 9395651453 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

166 752 AS202122009082179 BARASHA ROY / HITESH 

ROY

7636994030 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(ENGLISH)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



167 754 AS202122009125021 MANIKA CHETRY / 

CHANDRA BAHADUR 

CHETRY

7086890971 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

168 756 AS202122009171435 NITUMANI DAS / JAIRAM 

DAS

8453352011 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

169 757 AS202122009172567 DHANJYOTI DAS / 

BIKRAM DAS

9954014532 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

170 768 AS202122009514468 SIMA DAS / PARESH DAS 7086508599 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

171 771 AS202122009532616 MANASH DAS / BINAY 

DAS

7896948758 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

172 783 AS202122009791187 KOUSTAV MONI DAS  / 

KAMALESWAR DAS

9854327937 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

173 784 AS202122009791596 NILAKSHI DAS / 

PRASANNA DAS

6901119375 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

174 787 AS202122009830554 EMDAD ALI AHMED / 

ABDUL BARIK AHMED

7002698010 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

175 792 AS202122009928562 SOURAJIT DAS / DEBEN 

DAS

7399941104 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

176 799 AS202122009987846 NEENA CHOUDHURY / 

PRABHAT CHANDRA 

CHOUDHURY

8011297703 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

177 801 AS202122010004114 DEBADATTA DAS / 

PANIRAM DAS

6900823944 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

178 806 AS202122010051132 MAINAMATI DAS / BIRAJ 

DAS

9859285266 M.SC (MATHEMATICS) POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



179 813 AS202122010064716 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS / 

JOGADISHSWAR DAS

7086887204 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

180 817 AS202122010135521 JAYA DEVI DAS / UREN 

DAS

6901750435 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

181 7 AS201920010294518 RUMI DAS /SHANKAR 

DAS

6000585029 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

182 13 AS201920010300145 MITALI DAS /MUHIN DAS 9365470271 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

183 38 AS201920010324924 NIKUMONI DAS /JAYANTA 

DAS

9613071940 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

184 42 AS201920010335256 MARAMI DAS /KARTICK 

DAS

8133915727 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

185 43 AS201920010335453 NIKUMONI THAKURIA 

/PRIYA KUMAR THAKURIA

8761902510 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

186 44 AS201920010335714 GARIMA CHOUDHURY / 

HARI CHOUDHURY

6003325461 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

187 46 AS201920010335926 KANAKLATA MEDHI 

/BHAGYESWAR MEDHI

7896958690 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

188 50 AS201920010339170 DIPTI DAS /BHOGESWAR 

DAS

8099942751 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

189 51 AS201920010339526 BITOPAN TAMULI 

/ANUPAM TAMULI

9101398858 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

190 56 AS201920010344633 TARALI THAKURIA 

/MADHAB THAKURIA

7896014047 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal



191 58 AS201920010348556 KANIKA NATH 

/DIMBESWAR NATH

6002352582 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

192 59 AS201920010348707 RUMI DEVI /SADANANDA 

NATH

6003198820 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

193 69 AS202021000725183 DRANAJIT DAS / 

KARMESWAR DAS

7896705042 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

194 71 AS202021001243240 ABHIJIT DAS /UTTAM DAS 6001037809 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

195 84 AS202021004718230 DHRITIMONI DAS 

/KARMESWAR DAS

6001835257 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

196 94 AS202021005742331 DIPANJALI RAY /DILIP 

RAY

8472817929 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

197 97 AS202021006182872 JUTIKA THAKURIA  

/MONORANJAN 

THAKURIA

8134969413 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

198 100 AS202021006341421 LEEZA DAS /DILIP KUMAR 

DAS

6003911903 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

199 101 AS202021006369789 MUNMI DAS /DHARMA 

KANTA DAS

6003122629 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

200 103 AS202021006373205 ARNALATA DAS 

/GHANAKANTA DAS

6900268174 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

201 106 AS202021006426072 KASHMIRI BHARALI 

/Dhaneswar Bharali

7635986276 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

202 110 AS202021006726073 KAPIL DAS /BHOGESWAR 

DAS

6002453133 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal



203 125 AS202021008149936 LINKAN DAS /JIBESWAR 

DAS

6003583767 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

204 129 AS202021008181537 HIMASHREE DAS 

/NIRAANJAN DAS

6003549249 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

205 130 AS202021008182024 TILOTTAMA PATOWARY 

/SACHINDRA PATOWARY

8720912286 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

206 140 AS202021008320550 SHANTANU DAS 

/KARUNA KANTA DAS

6000245990 BACHELOR OF  ARTS 

(HONORS)(GEOGRAPH

Y)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

207 141 AS202021008322470 MRIDULA DAS /SANKAR 

DAS

9954765438 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

208 152 AS202021008601519 BHAIRAB DAS /BIPUL DAS 9101475784 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

209 155 AS202021008621495 SUNIKA BHARALI 

/PRANAB BHARALI

9864251667 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

210 156 AS202021008667648 SUSMITA PATOWARY 

/PREM CHARAN 

PATOWARY

7099379162 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

211 157 AS202021008730626 BARASHA DAS /BUDDHA 

DAS

8133957880 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

212 158 AS202021008768501 NAYAN MANI DAS 

/DWIJEN DAS

8822833732 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

213 160 AS202021008811513 BHANIMA CHOUDHURY  

/HARI CHOUDHURY

7002545061 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

214 162 AS202021008897920 SUMI BHARALI  /BALEN 

BHARALI

6002179903 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal



215 165 AS202021009031964 KISMITA RAJBONGSHI 

/KHIROD CH 

RAJBONGSHI

6001024182 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

216 184 AS202021009977772 JYOTIRMAY THAKURIA 

/MADHAB THAKURIA

6001620562 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

217 185 AS202021010175022 JONALI DAS /AKHIL DAS 8135955700 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal


